Sediment Pollution Control Violations

Civil Penalties for Violations of Sedimentation Pollution Control Act of 1973 (SPCA)

during the month of January, 2011

Case
Number

10-065
10-064
10-067

11-004

Person Assessed

Stancil Builders, Inc
Onslow County
Wellman's Construction

ABJK, LLC

County

Onslow
Onslow
Onslow

Onslow

Amount Assessed

4,450.00
3,950.00
14,760.00

5,000.00



